
                           2021-2022  RESUBMISSION PENDING LIST

1
AMBEDKAR GOVT HSC 
EGMORE CHENNAI

4 9444304436

2
ANNA ADARSH MAT HR 
SEC SCHOOL

2 7401219915

3
ANNAI VEILANKANNIS MAT 
HSC SAIDAPET

4 9962754375

4 Assumption HSC 8 8939811355

5
AVAI HOME TVR GIRLS 
HSC ADYAR CHENNAI

9 9940543901

6
AVICHI HSC SalliGeramam 
Chennai

10 9962148568

7
BENTICK GIRLS HSC 
VEPERY CHENNAI

17 9444282007

8
BISHOP CORRIE AI HSC 
GEORGE TOWN

1 9884045124

9
C.D.NAYAGAM T.NAGAR 
HSC T.NAGAR CHENNAI

2 9790748611

10
Chennai BOYS HSC 
G.Kovil Street 
Purshawakkam Chennai

1 9444454047

11
CHENNAI BOYS HSC 
LLOYDS ROAD 
ROYPETTAH

2 9445711133

12
Chennai BOYS HSC 
NUNGAMBAKKAM Chennai

24 9444922713

13
Chennai BOYS HSC 
SAIDAPET Chennai

34 9840427885

14
CHENNAI GIRLS HSC 
BUDDHA STREET 
KORUKUPET

27 9600166515

15
CHENNAI GIRLS HSC MH 
ROAD PERAMBUR

8 9952663347

16
CHENNAI GIRLS HSC 
RAJAJI STREET 
NUNGAMBAKKAM

1 7871356456

17
CHENNAI GIRLS HSC 
SAIDAPET CHENNAI

18 9444471852

18
Chennai HSC Appasamy 
Lane Chennai

12 9444895769



19
Chennai HSC BD STREET 
THIRUVANMIYUR Chennai

30 9003050387

20
Chennai HSC B.G STREET 
ALWARPET CHENNAI

11 9840179380

21
CHENNAI HSC BUNDER 
GARDEN STREET 
PERAMBUR

29 9840493327

22
Chennai HSC 
CHOOLAIMEDU Chennai

9 9445270840

23
Chennai HSC 
KALYANAPURAM 
VYSARPADI Chennai

11 9445343389

24
Chennai HSC KOYAMBEDU 
CHENNAI

18 9789807312

25
Chennai HSC KR KOVIL 
STREET W.MAMBALAM 
Chennai

2 9444121390

26
CHENNAI HSC 
MADHUVINKARAI GUINDY

33 9003251482

27
Chennai HSC MGR Nagar 
Chennai

19 9941425812

28
Chennai HSC PALAVOYAL 
SALAI AYANAVARAM 
Chennai

14 9943094518

29
Chennai HSC PATEL 
NAGAR THONDIARPET 
Chennai

8 9629471619

30
CHENNAI HSC PULIYUR 
KODAMBAKKAM

1 9445260015

31
Chennai HSC TARAMANI 
Chennai

1 9444150623

32
Chennai HSC TH ROAD 
N.WASHERMENPET 
Chennai

27 9789807312

33
Chennai HSC VELACHERY 
Chennai

5 9381259313

34
CHENNAI HSS SUBRAYAN 
STREET AMIJAKARI 
CHENNAI

27 9710325756

35
C Kalyanam Girls HSC 
Chindadripet

1 9444666071

36
CSI KELLEET HSC 
TRIPLICANE

2 8428452612



37
C.S.I MONAHAN GIRLS 
HSC ROYAPETTAH

17 9884182283

38
CSI.ST.PAULS HSC 
VEPERY CHENNAI

5 9962441814

39
DANIEL MAT HSC 
KORUKUPET

5 9840683205

40
Daniel Thomas Mat HSC 
Koyambedu

2 9551855527

41
DHANISH MAT HSC 
KAMBAR NAGAR CHENNAI

1 9840102594

42
DONBOSCO HSC 
PERAMBUR CHENNAI

13 25585440

43
DON BOSCO MAT HSC 
PERAVALLUR

6 9840030707

44
DON BOSCO MAT HSC 
SRINIVASA NAGAR 
KOLATHUR

1 9841614162

45
Don Bosco Matric Hr Sec 
School Erukancheri

7 9840670717

46 DRBCCC HSC Perambur 1 9840268090

47
DR GMTTV HSC 
SOWKARPET

7 9444090688

48
DR KK NIRMALA GIRLS 
HSC ASHOK NAGAR

1 9710704807

49
Dr.Rathnavelu 
S.MGirlsHSC Linghi Chetty 
Street

3 9444206689

50
E.L.M.Fabrisius HSC 
Purasi Chennai

22 9600632104

51
GANESHBAI G JAIN GIRLS 
HSC MINT STREET 
CHENNAI

5 9171045622

52 GOPALAPURAM BOYS HSC 2 9940429281

53
GOVT. GIRLS HSC ASHOK 
NAGAR CHENNAI

30 9444623897

54
GOVT. GIRLS HSC 
VILLIVAKKAM CHENNAI

4 9444312767

55
GOVT. HSC ASHOK NAGAR 
W.MAMBALAM CHENNAI

6 9940163910

56
GOVT. HSC MGR NAGAR 
CHENNAI

1 9487715999



57
GOVT. HSC MKB NAGAR 
VYSARPADI CHENNAI

26 9444766336

58
GOVT. HSC MMDA 
COLONY CHENNAI

22 9444420847

59
GOVT. HSC NANDANAM 
CHENNAI

6 9444606716

60
GOVT. HSC VELACHERY 
CHENNAI

1 9444225766

61
GOVT. MADARASA-I-AZAM 
HSC ANNA SALAI

1 9698475475

62
GOVT. MODEL HSC 
TRIPLICANE CHENNAI

1 9840642464

63
GUNTUR SUBBIAH PILLAI 
T.NAGAR GIRLS HSC

5 9840156424

64
Holy Angels Anglo Indian 
Hr Sec School

3 8939544765

65
ICF HSC ICF Colony 
Chennai

4 9444307602

66
JAIGOPAL GARODIA 
GOVT. GIRLS HSC 
CHOOLAIMEDU

19 9500141921

67
JAIGOPAL GARODIA 
GOVT. GIRLS HSC 
VIRUGAMBAKKAM

22 9444958455

68
KALIGI RANGANATHAN M 
M HSC PERAMBUR 
CHENNAI

4 9840377661

69
KARNATAKA SANGA HSC T 
NAGAR CHENNAI

11 9094699330

70
KC Shankarlingam Nadar 
HSC Old Washermenpet

8 9884351106

71
KERALA VIDHAYALAYAM 
HSC PH ROAD CHENNAI

15 9962299946

72 KESARI HSC MYLAPORE 4 9444143298

73 K.R.C. A.R.C GIRLS HSC 2 9840819688

74
Kumararajah Muthiah HSC 
Adyar

4 24412889

75
LADY MCTMUTHIAH 
CHETTIAR GIRLS HSC 
PURASAWALKAM

19 9445319791

76
LADY SIVASAMY IYER HSC 
MYLAPORE

2 9445828496



77
LADY WILLINGTON GOVT. 
GIRLS HSC TRIPLICANE

3 8939768005

78
MADRAS CHRISTIAN 
COLLEGE HSC CHETPET 
CHENNAI

12 9444190432

79
MFSD HSC SOWCARPET 
CHENNAI

1 9444345085

80
M.G.R HSC 
KODAMBAKKAM Chennai

5 9841398799

81
Muruga Danushkodi Girls 
HSC Tondiarpet

3 9282408165

82 MUSLIM HSC CHENNAI 1 9841339086

83
NKT National Girls HSC 
Triplicane

1 9884055390

84
Pachiyappas College HSC 
Chennai

1 9444920265

85
Periyar Mat HSC Periyar 
Nagar

5 9444249312

86
P.RAILWAY COLONY 
AIDED HSC AYANAVARAM

6 26744576

87
Presidency GirlsHSS 
Egmore Chennai

10 9094904533

88 P.T.LEE CN HSC CHOOLAI 1 8939085642

89
Radiance Mat Hr Sec 
School Gkm Colony 
Chennai

1 9884388932

90
RAJA MUTHIAH HSC RA 
PUARM CHENNAI

4 9551328449

91
RamakrishnaMissionHSC 
BazullahRoadTNagar 
Chennai

1 9962427287

92
RANI MEYYAMMAI GIRLS 
HSC RA PURAM CHRNNAI

11 9884600697

93
SAVATHIRI AMMAL 
ORIENTAL HSC MYLAPORE 
CHENNAI

6 9884064614

94
Shree A.G.Jain HSC 
Sowcarpet Chennai

2 25386534

95
SINGARAM PILLAI GIRLS 
HSC VILLIVAKKAM 
CHENNAI

11 9884603050



96
Singaram Pillai HSC 
Villivakkam

3 9789868689

97
SIR AB PAREKH 
GUJARATHI VIDHYS 
MANDIR HSC EEA

2 8903834302

98
SirTheagarayaCollegeHSC 
Chennai

4 9444086650

99
SMD P Venugopalchetty 
HSS CHOOLAI Chennai

18 9941193829

100
SRI RKM VIVEKANANDA 
CENTENARY GIRLS HSC 
MINT

29 9940686234

101
SRM HSC Main School T 
Nagar

8 9841774617

102
SRM Saradha Vidhayala 
ModelHSC B Rd T Nagar 
Chennai

1 9444184559

103
S.S GIRLS HSC NEW 
WASHERMENPET

1 9840566904

104
SSV HSC EKA Street Park 
Town

4 9444076530

105
St.Annes Girls HSC 
Broadway

14 9444856858

106
St.Annes Girls HSC 
Royapuram Chennai

19 9841276890

107
St. Antonys Girls HSC 
Mandhavelipakkam

2 9445140374

108
St. FRANCIS XAVIERS AI 
HSC BROADWAY

3 9498045520

109
St. Joseph Girls HSC 
Choolai

1 9444497863

110
St. Joseph HSC 
Errukrncherry

12 9444625927

111
St. MARYS MAT BOYS HSC 
PERAMBUR

10 9940099961

112
St. MARYS MAT GIRLS HSC 
PERAMBUR

7 9444021829

113
St. THERESA GIRLS HSC 
KASIMEDU

6 9176839408

114
T.E.L.C M GIRLS HSC 
CHENNAI

4 9940891045

115
THAKKAR BABA VIDHYALA 
ITC

2 9841398516

116
THE CHINTADRIPET HSC 
CHENNAI

8 9444918353



117
The Hindu HSC 
TRIPLICANE Chennai

16 9962112688

118
THE HINDU UNION 
COMMITTEE HSC CHOOLAI

4 9444091374

119
THE MADRAS 
PROGRESSIVE UNION HSC 
AUDIAPPA NAICKEN ST

1 9940140272

120
THE MADRAS SEVA SADAN 
HSC CHETPET

3 9025842614

121
The Tarapore Loganathan 
HSC Ayanavaram

4 9884234261

122
Thiru Vi Ka HSC Shenoy 
Nagar

2 9790722606

123
T S T RAJAH GIRLS MAT 
HR SEC SCHOOL 
TONDAIRPET

2 9962017668

124
Valliammal Matriculation 
Higher Secondary School

6 9840709726

125
Vidyodaya Girls HSC T 
Nagar

4 9176412929

126
V O C Vidiyalayaa 
Matriculation Hr Sec 
School Vyasarpadi

5 9841173661

127
WESLEY HSC 
ROYAPETTAH

1 9444287539

128
WPA SOUNDRAPANDIAN 
HSC AYANAVARAM

5 7401295786



Ambedkarschool@Yahoo.In

Annaadarsh2008@Gmail.Com

Avmhss@Gmail.Com

Assumptionhss@Yahoo.Com

Avvaihometvrghss@Yahoo.In

Avichischools@Gmail.Com

Benschool@Bsnl.In

Bishopcorrie.Chennai@Rediffmail.C
om

Cdntnhss@Gmail.Com

Cbhssgkoilch84@Yahoo.Com

Cbhsslloyds@Yahoo.In

Cbhss_nung@Yahoo.Com

Hmcbhsssaidapet@Gmail.Com

Korukkupetgirls@Yahoo.Com

Hmcghssmhroad11@Gmail.Com

Cghssch34@Yahoo.Com

Hmcghsssaidapet@Yahoo.Com

Hmchssappasamylanech21@Yahoo.I
n



Chennaihssthiruvanmiyur@Gmail.Co
m

Alwarpetchss@Yahoo.In

Hmchssbundergarden@Yahoo.Com

Chsschoolaimedu@Gmail.Com

Hmchsskalyanapuram@Gmail.Com

Chss.Koyambedu@Gmail.Com

Hmchsskrkoilmambalam@Gmail.Com

Hmchssmaduvinkarai@Gmail.Com

Chssmgrnagarhm@Yahoo.Com

Chssayanavaram@Gmail.Com

Hmchsspatelnagar@Gmail.Com

Hmchsspuliyur@Gmail.Com

Hm_chsstaramani@Yahoo.In

Chssthroad81@Yahoo.In

Hmchssvelachery@Yahoo.In

Chssub30@Yahoo.Com

Ckghss.1948@Gmail.Com

Csikelletthssch5@Gmail.Com



Monahan1851@Yahoo.Com

Stpauls300@Gmail.Com

Danielschoolch.21@Gmail.Com

Dtmhss107@Gmail.Com

Dhanishschool@Gmail.Com

Dbschoolperambur@Yahoo.Com

Donboscomatric@Yahoo.Com

Dbsn123@Yahoo.Com

Donboscoerukkanchery118@Gmail.C
om

Drbcccper@Gmail.Com

Gmttvhss@Gmail.Com

Kknirmala2009@Gmail.Com

Drrsmghss@Gmail.Com

Elmfabschool@Gmail.Com

Ggjainghss@Yahoo.Com

Gbhssgopalapuram@Ymail.Com

Gghss_ashokpillar@Yahoo.Co.In

Gghssvlk@Rediffmail.Com

Ghss_wmambalam@Yahoo.Com

Ghssmgrchennai078@Gmail.Com



Ghss_mkb@Yahoo.Com

Ghss_abkm@Yahoo.In

Ghssnandanam@Gmail.Com

Hmghssvel@Yahoo.Co.In

Govtmadarasaschool@Gmail.Com

Trip.Model@Yahoo.Com

Gsptghss@Gmail.Com

Holyangelsfmm@Yahoo.Co.In

Icfhss@Gmail.Com

Jgghss_choolaimedu@Yahoo.Co.In

Scjggvbm@Gmail.Com

Rjayam@Hotmail.Com

Karnatakashss@Gmail.Com

Kcsnhss1954@Yahoo.Com

Keralavidyalayam@Yahoo.Com

Kesarimylapre@Yahoo.Com

Krcarc1946@Gmail.Com

Krmhss013@Gmail.Com

Ladymctmschool@Gmail.Com

Lsghsscomp@Gmail.Com



Kusasi1980@Gmail.Com

Mcchshm@Yahoo.Co.In

Mfsdhss11@Yahoo.Com

Mgrhssch24@Yahoo.Com

Mdghsschool@Yahoo.Co.In

Muslimhsschool@Gmail.Com

Nktgirlsschool@Gmail.Com

Pachaiyappas.Schoolch1842@Gmail.
Com

Periyarmhss@Yahoo.Co.In

Prchss@Hotmail.Com

Presi_ghss@Rediffmail.Com

Ptleecnhss0037@Rediff.Com

Radiance1995@Gmail.Com

Rajahschool28@Gmail.Com

Matricschoolrkm@Gmail.Com

Rmghschennai28@Yahoo.Com

Saoschoolhm@Yahoo.Com

Vadivel@Agjainschool.Com

Spghss@India.Com



Sphss1925@Gmail.Com

Baskaranmunisamy@Yahoo.Com

Stchss@Rediffmail.Com

Smdpvc1980@Yahoo.Com

Mail@Rkmvcs.Edu.In

Rkmmainschool@Gmail.Com

Srkmsaradamodel@Gmail.Com

Soundarapandi.Suppamma7@Gmail.
Com

Ssvhss1946@Gmail.Com

Stanne_broadway@Yahoo.Co.In

St.Annesschoolrm@Yahoo.Com

Stantony28@Gmail.Com

F.Xavier24@Yahoo.In

Stjosephchoolai112@Gmail.Com

St.Josephh@Yahoo.In

Stmarysboysschool@Yahoo.In

Stmarysgirls2000@Yahoo.Co.In

St.Theresa.School@Gmail.Com

Telcmagdalene.Ghss@Gmail.Com

Tbvitc@Gmail.Com

Chintadripet_bhss@Yahoo.Com



Doublerao@Gmail.Com

Huchssch112@Gmail.Com

Mpuhsschool@Gmail.Com

Madrassevasadan_sol@Yahoo.Co.In

Tlghssloganathan@Yahoo.In

Tvkhss@Gmail.Com

Tstrschool@Gmail.Com

Valliammalmatric@Rediffmail.Com

Vidyodaya.Vghss@Gmail.Com

Vocmatric@Yahoo.Com

Wesleyhss200@Gmail.Com

Wpas_hrsec@Yahoo.Com


